1
CS I/O Terminal Block Conversion Adapters · Conversion Cables
CJ1W-AT6@@/CJ1W-CM2@@-@@
From CS to NJ/NX:
Easy reliable replacement using
existing terminal block wiring
Features
• No re-wiring and wiring checks necessary
• Easy three-step terminal block replacement lets you slash workload
• Wide range of supported I/O units
CJ1W-AT601/AT602/AT611/AT612 CJ1W-AT641/AT681/AT682
CJ1W-AT6@@/CJ1W-CM2@@-@@
2
Ordering Information
Terminal Block Conversion Adapters/Terminal Block Conversion Cables
*1.Refer to the OMRON website (www.ia.omron.com) or ask your OMRON representative for the most recent applicable standards for each
model.
Optional Products
Product name Specifications Model Standards *1
CS-series
I/O Terminal Block
Conversion Adapters
For Relay output, 8 points CJ1W-AT601
EU Directives,
RCM, UKCA
For Triac output, 8 points CJ1W-AT602
For Relay output, 16 points
For DC input, 16 points CJ1W-AT611
For Transistor output, 16 points CJ1W-AT612
For Analog output, 4 points CJ1W-AT641
For Analog input, 4 points/8 points CJ1W-AT681
For Analog output, 8 points CJ1W-AT682
CS-series
I/O Terminal Block
Conversion Cables
For High-speed counter unit, 2 channels CJ1W-CM211-CT
---For High-speed counter unit, 4 channels CJ1W-CM212-CT
For Position control unit CJ1W-CM213-NC
Product name Specifications Model
Reinforcement Bracket
Vibration and Shock Reinforcement Bracket for CJ1W-AT6@@
(Up to 3 terminal block conversion adapters can be used per
bracket)
Use this product when using the CJ series with a terminal block
conversion adapter in an environment that is subject to
continuous vibration or shock.
CJ1W-ATT13
CJ1W-AT6@@/CJ1W-CM2@@-@@
3
Connection of I/O Units and Terminal Block Conversion Adapter/Terminal Block Conversion Cable
Supported Models
Terminal Block Conversion Adapters
Terminal Block Conversion Cables
*1.The original product and the replacement product may functionally correspond but may have different detailed specifications.
Please refer to the replacement guide and related manuals.
*2.CS1W I/O unit is divided into 8 points × 2 commons, whereas CJ1W I/O unit is 16 points × 1 common.
When replacing using a terminal block conversion unit, please ensure that the common power supply and common polarity are used.
*3.CJ1W-OA201 is not UC1 cULus (Class I Division 2 hazardous location certification). If cULus (Class I Div 2 hazardous location certification)
is required, use CJ1W-OA201-1.
Replacement product Replaced from: CS-series *1 Replaced to: CJ-series *1 Replaced to: NX-series
Terminal Block
Conversion
Adapters
Product
name
Number
of points Specifications Model Specifications Model Specifications Model Model
Relay Output
Unit
8 points 250 VAC 2 A,
24 VDC 2 A,
120 VDC 0.1 A
CS1W-OC201
250 VAC 2 A,
24 VDC 2 A
CJ1W-OC201 --- CJ1W-AT601
16 points CS1W-OC211 CJ1W-OC211 --- CJ1W-AT611 *2
Triac Output
Unit 8 points 250 VAC 1.2 A CS1W-OA201 250 VAC 0.6 A
CJ1W-OA201 *3
--- CJ1W-AT602
CJ1W-OA201-1
Transistor
Output Unit 16 points